
 

PV TYPE PULLEY COUPLING 

 

S.
NO.

SIZE PF/
CF 

min 
mm 

max 
mm Length

1

2

3

PV-095

PV-100

PV-110

10

10

15

28

38

42

25

35

43

 

 

11,VASTA HOUSE,GR.FLOOR,JANMABOOMI MARG, 

FORT ,MUMBAI-400001 ,INDIA. 

TEL:91-22-22844307/22871995/22872449

FAX:91-22-22873597/22870770

E-mail:info@wiperdrive.com,WEB SITE:www.wiperdrive.com
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